Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhys Cole - (399362) - Taunton Deane SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.04
54.04
54.15
54.29
54.42
54.63
55.12
55.82
55.93
56.13
56.20
56.25
56.49
57.00
57.67
58.39
58.96
59.01
59.10
59.57

1:00.28
1:00.64
1:00.79
1:01.48
1:02.37

1:02.40
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WA Pts

571
571
567
563
559
552
538
518
515
509
507
506
500
486
470
452
439
438
436
426
411
404
401
387
371
371

aro

Round

Date

19/10/14
22/03/15
15/11/14
11/07/15
22/03/15
16/03/14
16/03/14
29/11/14
26/10/14
05/07/14
27/10/13
20/10/13
16/11/13
06/07/13
03/03/13
21/10/12
07/07/12
28/10/12
24/06/12
04/03/12
06/03/11
30/10/11
23/10/11
02/10/11
31/10/10
09/07/11

A4 INC 44

Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset County Championships
Somerset County Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series 2013
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Somerset County Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset County Championships
Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet
Taunton Deane Club Champs

Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet

Venue

Newport

Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Bournemouth
Taunton

Weston Super Mare
Taunton

Newport

Millfield

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Newport

Taunton

Taunton

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Taunton

Newport

Millfield School
Taunton

Weston-Super-Mare
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Club Swam Under Level

TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 3

T
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

ve.or
:02.65
:03.29
:04.24
:04.65
:04.83
:05.00
:05.35
:05.87
:07.00
:07.89
:09.39
:09.47
111.15
111.29
111.33
111.34
:111.36
:111.36
111.97
:116.46
:118.27
119.16

Swims in

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

54.29
54.42
54.04
55.82
54.15
55.93
54.04
56.13
55.12
54.63
56.49
56.20
56.25
57.00
57.67
59.01
58.39
58.96

59.10
59.57
:00.64
:00.79
:01.48
:02.40
:02.57
:00.28

:02.65

366
355
340
333
330
328
323
315
299
288
269
268
250
248
248
248
248
248
241
201
188
181

Date Order

WA Pts

563
559
571
518
567
515
571
509
538
552
500
507
506
486
470
438
452
439

436
426
404
401

371
368
411
366

Copyrigiht 2024

Round

I M

Ui
16/01/11
03/10/10
06/11/10
24/10/10
07/03/10
27/06/10
10/07/10
01/05/10
17/01/10
04/04/10
25/10/09
07/11/09
23/11/08
27/06/09
03/05/09
11/07/09
08/03/09
12/04/09
24/05/09
12/07/08
25/05/08
13/01/08

Date

11/07/15
22/03/15
22/03/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
26/10/14
19/10/14
05/07/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
16/11/13
27/10/113
20/10/13
06/07/13
03/03/13
28/10/12
21/10/112
07/07/12

24/06/12
04/03/12
30/10/11
23/10/11
02/10/11
09/07/11
01/05/11
06/03/11
16/01/11

Uity Ul INEWPUIL SPIITY UPEIT IVIEEL
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Somerset Development Meet
Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet
Greater Gwent Open Water
Somerset County Champs
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Meet
City of Newport Spring Meet
Tigersharks Winter Meet
Weston Super Mare Easter
Greater Gwent Fast Water
Tiverton Sparkler Meet
Hereford Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open

City of Newport Spring Mt
Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Somerset County Champs
Weston Super Mare Open
Guildford City Warm Up
Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance

Tigersharks Winter Meet

Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3

Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series 2013
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet

City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

INEWPUI L

Swindon
Weston-Super-Mare
Tiverton

Newport

Hutton Moor
Weston Super Mare
Weston super Mare
Newport

Swindon

Hutton Moor
Newport

Tiverton

Hereford
Weston-Super-Mare
Newport

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor
Guildford

Weston super Mare
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield
Bournemouth
Millfield

Taunton

Newport

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Taunton

Newport

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Taunton

Newport

Taunton

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Taunton

Newport

Millfield School
Weston-Super-Mare
Newport

Millfield

Swindon

laurwinuvedlie
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

Club Swam Under

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane
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Level

3
2

2
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1:04.24
1:02.37
1:04.65
1:03.29
1:05.35
1:05.00
1:05.87
1:07.89
1:04.83
1:07.00
1:09.47
1:09.39
1:11.34
1:11.29
1:11.97
1:11.33
1:11.36
1:11.36
1:11.15
1:16.46
1:18.27
1:19.16

Copyright 2024

340
371
333
355

328
315
288
330
299
268
269
248
248
241
248
248
248
250
201
188
181

I I I T

06/11/10
31/10/10
24/10/10
03/10/10
10/07/10
27/06/10
01/05/10
04/04/10
07/03/10
17/01/10
07/11/09
25/10/09
11/07/09
27/06/09
24/05/09
03/05/09
12/04/09
08/03/09
23/11/08
12/07/08
25/05/08
13/01/08

liverton 4th Sparkler Meet
Taunton Deane Club Champs
Greater Gwent Open Water
Somerset Development Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
City of Newport Spring Meet
Weston Super Mare Easter
Somerset County Champs
Tigersharks Winter Meet
Tiverton Sparkler Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water
Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open
Guildford City Warm Up

City of Newport Spring Mt
Weston Super Mare Open
Somerset County Champs
Hereford Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance

Tigersharks Winter Meet

liverton

Taunton

Newport
Weston-Super-Mare
Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Newport

Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor
Swindon

Tiverton

Newport

Weston Super Mare
Weston-Super-Mare
Guildford

Newport

Hutton Moor

Hutton Moor
Hereford

Weston super Mare
Swindon

Swindon

launtonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane
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